The BOWLING BALEXERT

La Carte des vins
Vins Suisses

Domaine du Chateau de Duillier — Jacques Humbert

Rouge Année 50cl 75cl
Pinot Noir de Duillier 2017 28.~ 45.~
Gamaret 2018 56.~
Gamay 2019 42.-
Rosé 50cl 75cl
(Fil de Perdrix 2020 23.50 44 -
Blanc

Chasselas 2020 23.50 39.-~

Domaine du Chateau de Collex — Frédéric Probst

Rouge 75cl

Chevalier Noir 2018 69.-~

Assemblage Gamaret, Garanoir, Pinot Noir, Merlot

Blanc
Chardonnay 2019 44.-




Vins Italiens

Piemonte
Barolo Serralunga D’Alba
Docg Fontanafredda

Veneto

Amarone La Bastia Ca De Rochhi
DOCG

Toscana
Le Volte D’ell Ornellaia
IGT

Chianti Classico Rocca Delle Macie
DOCG Famiglia Dipaolo

Abruzzo
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo « Rubino »
DOC Colle Secco Cantina Tollo

Année

2014

2016

2019

2018

2018

75cl

92.-

92.-

73.~

49.-

44 -



Vins Ifaliens

Année 75cl
Campagnia

Aglianico Campania 2019 49.~
IGT Terredora Dipaolo

Puglia
Primitivo Di Manaduria Lirica 2017 49.-
DOP
La Carte Salice Salentino Riserva 2017 49.-~
DOC Candido

Sardegna

Cannonau Di Sardegna 2019 49.-
DOC Le Bombarde

Sicilia
Nero D’Avola DonTamasi 2019 42 .~

DOC




Vins Du Monde

Sangre De Torro Reserva
DO Catalunya MO Torres

Santa Digna Cabernet Sauvignon -~ .
Centra Valley MO Chili- Torres

Chateau Chéne Vieux
Puisseguin-~Saint Emilion AO

Cote de Nuits Villages
Cote de Nuit AOC J.Drouhin

Prosecco DOC Treviso
Brut Millesimato

Champagne Moét & Chandon

Bouteille
La coupe

Bouteille
La coupe

75cl

51.-

44 .-

638.~

64.-

49.-
8.50

95.-
15.-



